JOURNAL

DECEMBER 2000 VOL 47 NO 4

| Housing for Offenderg
?r “»
Exporting What Works

‘Straight Thinking’in New
Zealand

Social Work and Effective
Practice

Probation in Ireland

Prison/Probation Accreditation
Panel

Doubts About What Works

National Standards




e 7 o s s T 1. R A < it

B L Y

Tk o o v x

ourna

Editorial

Back To The Future: Housing And
Support For Offenders

What Works At One Arm Point?
A Study In The Transportation Of
A Penal Concept

Straight Thinking In New
Zealand/Aotearoa

Social Work Education, Pro—Soéiai
Orientation And Effective Probatior;
Practice

The Irish Probation And Welfare
Service: Some Observations On
Recent Developments

Reflections: Credible Accreditation?

Reflections: Doubts About The
What Works Initiative

Reflections: Pure Fiction: An
Infallible Guide To National
Standards 3

Research & Reports

Reviews

In Court

Resources

Letters

TION

VOLUME 47 No 4 DECEM

234
235

243

250

256
262

268
272

276

279

287

298

303
304

4

CARDEX

VCCoES

|
|

B. D3 |

Questioning ‘Effective Pragice

Diane Barkley and Steve
the opportunities preseffted by

new

arrangements for housing pfpvision

Anne Worrall critically examines attempts
to export ‘effective practice’ orthodoxy to
parts of Western Australia

Anita Gibbs and Russell Bea] assess the
design and impact of an offending
behaviour programme

Chris Trotter discusses the implications of
Australian research showing that social
workers are more effective in tackling
offending behaviour

Terry Thomas considers the relatively slow
development of probation in the Republic of
ireland

George Mair delivers a withering critique of
the Prison Probation Accreditation Panel

Simon Merrington and Steve Stanley
discuss a number of concerns about current
approaches to effective practice

David Bale concludes his satire on Spoton’s
outstanding probation team

What Works Conference, Race Equality,
Short Term Prisoners, Travelling to Offend,
Asylum Seekers, Stalking, Responding to
Youth Crime, DTTOs Evaluation

Detecting Lies, Millennium People,
Commercial Robbery, Criminal Behaviour
and Legal Processes, Youth Justice,
Learning at Work, Social Policy,
Interviewing and Deception, Race and
Secure Psychiatric Practice, Victim
Perspectives

Extortion Bid, Racially Motivated Crime,
Extended Sentences, Probation for Rape,
Hostels and Remand Time, Old Age and
Sentencing, Custody Without PSR,
Discretionary Lifer Panels, Persistent Young
Offenders, Plea Bargaining, Rave Supply,
Life Tariffs, Intentional Homelessness

CJS Guide, PSR Guide, Mental Health and
Spirituality, Suicide and Self Harm, Young
Carers

Erroneous Perception of Scottish Training,
Author’s Reply



