

DECEMBER 2000 VOL 47 NO 4

Housing for Offenders

Exporting What Works

'Straight Thinking' in New Zealand

Social Work and Effective Practice

Probation in Ireland

Prison/Probation Accreditation Panel

Doubts About What Works

National Standards

PROBATION

CARDEX VOCES

2060

Ournal VOLUME 47 No 4 DECEMBER 2000		
Journa	. I VOL	UME 47 No 4 DECEMBER 2000 CH
Editorial	234	Questioning 'Effective Practice 15
Back To The Future: Housing And Support For Offenders	235	Diane Barkley and Steve Collett explore the opportunities presented by new arrangements for housing provision
What Works At One Arm Point? A Study In The Transportation Of A Penal Concept	243	Anne Worrall critically examines attempts to export 'effective practice' orthodoxy to parts of Western Australia
Straight Thinking In New Zealand/Aotearoa	250	Anita Gibbs and Russell Beal assess the design and impact of an offending behaviour programme
Social Work Education, Pro-Social Orientation And Effective Probation Practice	256	Chris Trotter discusses the implications of Australian research showing that social workers are more effective in tackling offending behaviour
The Irish Probation And Welfare Service: Some Observations On Recent Developments	262	Terry Thomas considers the relatively slow development of probation in the Republic of Ireland
Reflections: Credible Accreditation?	268	George Mair delivers a withering critique of the Prison Probation Accreditation Panel
Reflections: Doubts About The What Works Initiative	272	Simon Merrington and Steve Stanley discuss a number of concerns about current approaches to effective practice
Reflections: Pure Fiction: An Infallible Guide To National Standards 3	276	David Bale concludes his satire on Spoton's outstanding probation team
Research & Reports	279	What Works Conference, Race Equality, Short Term Prisoners, Travelling to Offend, Asylum Seekers, Stalking, Responding to Youth Crime, DTTOs Evaluation
Reviews	287	Detecting Lies, Millennium People, Commercial Robbery, Criminal Behaviour and Legal Processes, Youth Justice, Learning at Work, Social Policy, Interviewing and Deception, Race and Secure Psychiatric Practice, Victim Perspectives
In Court	298	Extortion Bid, Racially Motivated Crime, Extended Sentences, Probation for Rape, Hostels and Remand Time, Old Age and Sentencing, Custody Without PSR, Discretionary Lifer Panels, Persistent Young Offenders, Plea Bargaining, Rave Supply, Life Tariffs, Intentional Homelessness
Resources	303	CJS Guide, PSR Guide, Mental Health and Spirituality, Suicide and Self Harm, Young

Letters 304

Erroneous Perception of Scottish Training,

Author's Reply